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VBET Ukrainian Cup
2024/25 1/8. Match #37

Wednesday, 30.10.2024, 18:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 14°C. Spectators: 993

«Veres» Rivne

2 : 1

«Obolon» Kyiv

23 Kozhukhar Andrii
6 Kutsia Giorgi
33 Honcharenko Roman
3 Vovchenko Semen
95 Shevchenko Yevhenii
29 Kucherov Valerii
10 Klots Dmytro
90 Nongo
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
7 Stepaniuk Ruslan (C)
89 Haiduchyk Mykola

Substitutes
47 Kohut Bohdan
17 Protasevych Mykhailo
44 Checher Danyil
57 Melnyk Oleksandr
22 Baran Rostyslav
77 Sharai Vladyslav
99 Luan
8 Hodia Dmytro
87 Mrvaljevyc Marko

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

1 Fedorivskyi Nazarii
5 Osman Oleksandr
37 Dubko Valerii
2 Karas Danylo
16 Lukianchuk Pavlo
95 Kurko Vasyl
7 Bliznichenko Viktor
25 Hrusha Vitalii
10 Slobodian Oleh (C)
14 Chernov Oleksandr
99 Tesliuk Denys

Substitutes
23 Rybka Oleksandr
21 Bychek Kostiantyn
11 Hryso Maksym
32 Lomnytskyi Andrii
90 Liakh Taras
9 Medynskyi Ihor
4 Moroz Taras
15 Stasiuk Petro
55 Sukhanov Serhii
8 Taranukha Rostyslav
17 Chernenko Ruslan
3 Pryimak Vladyslav

Coach
Shishchenko Serhii

Referee:
Solovian Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Dariichuk Serhii
Assistant 2:
Yukhynenko Mykhailo
4th Official:
Osaulenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

Delegate:
Radushynskyy Viktor
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VBET Ukrainian Cup, 2024/25, 1/8. Match #37
Wednesday, 30.10.2024, 18:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 14°C. Spectators: 993

«Veres» Rivne 2 : 1 «Obolon» Kyiv
29' 16 Lukianchuk Pavlo

11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii 38'

54' 10 Slobodian Oleh

7 Stepaniuk Ruslan 58'

61' 14 Chernov Oleksandr
9 Medynskyi Ihor

90 Nongo
99 Luan 62'

7 Stepaniuk Ruslan
8 Hodia Dmytro 62'

89 Haiduchyk Mykola
87 Mrvaljevyc Marko 62'

65' 16 Lukianchuk Pavlo

3 Vovchenko Semen 70'

71' 25 Hrusha Vitalii
17 Chernenko Ruslan

71' 10 Slobodian Oleh
11 Hryso Maksym

11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
77 Sharai Vladyslav 75'

79' 5 Osman Oleksandr
15 Stasiuk Petro

79' 7 Bliznichenko Viktor
55 Sukhanov Serhii

79' 11 Hryso Maksym

80' 7 Bliznichenko Viktor

99 Luan 92'

98' 99 Tesliuk Denys
21 Bychek Kostiantyn

6 Kutsia Giorgi
17 Protasevych Mykhailo 104'

110' 95 Kurko Vasyl

114' 37 Dubko Valerii

10 Klots Dmytro 115'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


